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DOENTR\IH[O DE TRINCA FERRO 11 ETAPA 23/10/2022 23/10/2022

N

Nome Anilha
1° ALOPRADO 168141
2° CAPIT&O 023136
& COMETA 056325
4° CONSAGRADO 001346
5° AYO 068080
6° TUPINIQUIM
7° TAUROS 170642
8° RABUGENTO 130669
9° MAXIMO 516795
10° XERIFE 142154

Dono
GERALDINHO
CAIO/LIDIA

UENDER CAMINI

NAMAR

PAULO DO TAXI

LISSINHO
WELTON
NAMAR
CASSIANO
WALAS

Cidade
PONTE NOVA
PONTE NOVA
PONTE NOVA

PISCAMBA
PONTE NOVA
PONTE NOVA
PONTE NOVA

JEQUERI
PORTO FIRME
PONTE NOVA

CCPP

10/15 min
0/139
0/109
0/83
0/79
0/78
0/73
0/67
0/59
0/53
0/41

N - MG

Pontos
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
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